อุปกรณ์เคร่ื่องจักร
Tel: 02-030-0092   Fax: 02-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
19
Equipm
ents
Specification Description
Display Green FND 7 digits with “–” sign

Equipm
ents
Order Code Magnet  Holding
Power
Pole
Length
Base Dimension
(L x W x H) Voltage Weight
01SRT–311PB 80kg 460 60 x 50 x55 220V 1.67kg
Working Lamp Magnetic Base — โคมไฟส่องสว่างพร้อมฐานแม่เหล็ก
ขาแม่เหล็กเปิด/ปิดได้ ง่ายต่อการติดตั้งและขนย้าย
Magnetic base with on/off switch for moving conveniently
ด้ามเกี่ยวเศษกลึง และเศษมิลลิ่ง
พร้อมการ์ดป้องกันมือ
Chip Hook with hand guard. Safely removing
chips and clean the chip tray on machine.
Chip Hook — ด้ามเกี่ยวเศษ ชิปฮุก
Order Code Hook
Length Description
08SP2710 430mm Chip Hook with shovel
08SP2720 600mm Chip Hook with shovel
08SP2510 430mm Modular Chip Hook
08SP2560 500mm Modular Chip Hook
08SP2730 430mm Modular Chip Hook
with shovel
08SP2740 500mm Modular Chip Hook
with shovel
อุปกรณ์เสริม รุ่น Modular
Modular Accessories
08SP2600

ts
T Bolt — ทีโบลด์
Order Code d
Thread Size
A
T-Slot Size L K E B Weight
(kg)
11TTB-1212-80
M12 12
80
7 18
40 0.08
11TTB-1212-100 100 60 0.10
11TTB-1212-160 160 100 0.14
11TTB-1214-60
M12 14
60
8 22
35 0.09
11TTB-1214-80 80 55 0.10
11TTB-1214-100 100 65 0.12
11TTB-1214-125 125 80 0.14
11TTB-1214-160 160 100 0.16
11TTB-1214-200 200 125 0.19
11TTB-1616-80
M16 16
80
9 25
40 0.17
11TTB-1616-130 130 80 0.23
11tTB-1616-200 200 125 0.33
11TTB-1618-80
M16 18
80
10 28
55 0.19
11TTB-1618-100 100 65 0.22
11TTB-1618-130 130 80 0.25
11TTB-1618-160 160 100 0.29
11TTB-1618-200 200 125 0.35
11TTB-1618-250 250 155 0.40
11TTB-1618-290 290 175 0.47
11TTB-2020-110
M20 20
110
12 32
70 0.35
11TTB-2020-150 150 95 0.43
11TTB-2020-210 210 130 0.55
11TTB-2022-110
M20 22
110
14 35
70 0.40
11TTB-2022-150 150 95 0.48
11TTB-2022-210 210 130 0.60
11TTB-2022-285 285 170 0.76
11TTB-2424-150
M24 24
150
16 40
95 0.68
11TTB-2424-210 210 130 0.87
11TTB-2428-110
M24 28
110
18 44
65 0.67
11TTB-2428-150 150 95 0.79
11TTB-2428-210 210 130 0.96
11TTB-2428-250 250 160 1.10
11TTB-2428-300 300 190 1.23
11TTB-3036-200

ents
Compact Milling Clamp — แคลมป์กดงานมิลลิ่ง
Order Code Clamping Height
Range
Max Clamping
Open
Use With
T-Slot
Holding
Capacity
Weight
(kg)
11CMC-12
-55
~
125
180
12
1,600kg
2.00
11CMC-14 14 2.00
11CMC-16 16 2.00
11CMC-18 18 2.10
Part Total
Quantity Size Quantity Material
Stud 28pcs
M8 x L50 4pcs
Aluminum
M8 x L75 4pcs
M8 x L100 4pcs
M8 x L125 4pcs
M8 x L150 4pcs
M8 x L175 4pcs
M8 x L200 4pcs
Flanged Nuts 8pcs M8 8pcs Aluminum
Strap Clamps
for M8 Stud 6pcs
L60 2pcs
AluminumL100 2pcs
L140 2pcs
Screw Jacks 8pcs Total Height 56 8pcs Aluminum
Screw Jack Tops 4pcs
Cone Shape 2pcs
Aluminum
V Shape 2pcs
Soft Bottom Pads 8pcs M8 8pcs Plastic
42
95
75
20
105
*
0-
12
5
Ra
ng
e
20
 -
20
0
Optional Accessory
Order Code: 11HB-CMC-75
CMM Clamping Kit — ชุดแคลมป์ปิ้ง ส�ำหรับ CMM
Order Code: 11CMMCK–62
ชุดแคลมป์ปิ้ง 62 ชิ้น
62pcs clamping kit
MACHINE EQUIPMENTS
Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
36
Eq
ui
pm
en
ts
Wedge Clamp — เวจแคลมป์
Order Code Jaw Type A
Expand Range B C M
Thread E G H ØT Clamping
Force
Weight
(kg)
11TWC-8
Serrated
27 ~ 30 31 16 M8 x 20 2
- - -
2500kg 0.09
11TWC-12 42 ~ 46 42 23 M12 x 30 3.5 5000kg 0.26
11TWC-16 57 ~ 67 58 30 M16 x 35 4 10000kg 0.66
11TWC-8P
Plain
Tapped
27 ~ 30 31 16 M8 x 20 2 7.5 12 M5 2500kg 0.09
11TWC-12P 42 ~ 46 42 23 M12 x 30 3.5 11.5 18 M5 5000kg 0.26
11TWC-16P 57 ~ 67 58 30 M16 x 35 4 15 26 M5 10000kg 0.66
11TWC-8M
Machinable
33 ~ 39 31 16 M8 x 20 2
- - -
2500kg 0.12
11TWC-12M 52 ~ 60 42 23 M12 x 30 3.5 5000kg 0.34
11TWC-16M 67 ~ 77 58 30 M16 x 35 4 10000kg 0.86
B
i
^
ˉ a

Drawbar for Zero—Point Chuck — ดรอบาร์ ส�ำหรับ หัวจับซีโร่พ้อยท์
Zero—Point Chuck — หัวจับแบบซีโร่พ้อยท์
Order Code Clamping
Force
Max Safety
Clamping Force
Repeat
Positioning Accuracy
Min
Air Pressure
02CGMAP-100Z 2,500kgf 24517N 8,000kgf 78453N 0.005mm 6kg/cm2
02CGMPZ-24B
Centering drawbar
02CGMPZ-24L
Compensation drawbar
02CGMPZ-24H
Chucking drawbar
ตัวอย่างการใช้งาน
Usage Examples
ตัวอย่างการใช้งาน
Usage Examples
MACHINE EQUIPMENTS
Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
38
Eq
ui
pm
en
ts
Base Plate for Zero—Point Chuck — ชุดเพลทหัวจับซีโร่พ้อยท์
Order Code No. Zero-Point Chucks Width x Length
(mm)
For
T-Slot
Steel Base Plate
Hardness
02CGMZ-150 2 160 x 310
100 / 125mm 25 ~ 31 HRC
02CGMZ-200 2 160 x 360
02CGMZ-250 2 160 x 410
02CGMZ-42020 4 360 x 360
02CGMZ-62020 6 350 x 560
02CGMZ-150
02CGMZ-250
02CGMZ-62020
02CGMZ-200
02CGMZ-200
อุปกรณ์เคร่ื่องจักร
Tel: 02-030-0092   Fax: 02-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
39
Equipm
ents
Vertical Base Plate for Zero—Point Chuck — หัวจับซีโร่พ้อยท์แนวตั้ง
Order Code No. Zero-Point Chucks Steel Base Plate
Hardness
02CGMZ-200L 2 25 ~ 31 HRC
Pallet for Zero—Point Chuck — พาเลท ส�ำหรับ หัวจับซีโร่พ้อยท์
Order Code W L A H
No. of Drawbar
Pallet Material
02CGMPZ-24B 02CGMPZ-24L 02CGMPZ-24H
02CGMP-150A 168 330 150 30 1 1 -
High-Strength
Aluminum Alloy
02CGMP-200A 198 380 200 30 1 1 -
02CGMP-250A 198 430 250 30 1 1 -
02CGMP-4360A 360 360 200 30 1 1 2
02CGMP-65600A 360 560 200 35 1 1 4
02CGMP-150A
02CGMP-200A
02CGMP-250A
02CGMP-4360A 02CGMP-65600A

Diamond Dressers are available for customization
Multi—Point Diamond Dresser — เพชรกรีดหินรุ่นเพชรหลายเม็ด
Order Code Approx. wt.
(cts.)
No. of
Diamond Points ØHD L
16DM03101 0.60 3
12 100
16DM03201 1.00 3
16DM05101 1.00 5
16DM06101 1.00 6
16DM07101 1.40 7
สามารถท�ำตามแบบที่ต้องการได้
Available for customization
ส�ำหรับกรีดหินเจียรขนาดใหญ่
For large grinding wheels